CSIRO Verification Services
Clayton, Victoria, Australia
+61 13 0036 3400
Certificate of Conformity
Certificate num. Registration date Version Valid until
Page 1 of 4
afp - 1584 21-Mar-2003

dropper and may be subject to change.  Complete and current details should be determined from the designated producer’s technical manual/data
sheets.
AFT, flexi-dropper™, YB25 series, 25mm braided, flexible sprinkler hose fitting:
1. “flexi-dropper™” assemblies and design characteristics:
Model
Nominal
length (mm)
Nominal inlet by outlet
size (mm)
Equivalent length of
Schedule 40 (DN25) pipe (metres)
Max num. of 90°
bends
Min. bend radius
(mm)
YB25-700 700
25 x 15 6.71
2 76
25 x 20 8.53
YB25-1000 1000
25 x 15 11.89
3 76
25 x 20 16.47
YB25-1200 1200
25 x 15 17.08
3 76
25 x 20 19.21
YB25-1500 1500
25 x 15 17.98
3 76
25 x 20 22.57
YB25-1800 1800
25 x 15 20.43
3 76
25 x 20 22.57
2. Typical dimensions of hose assembly: